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BIGQ56 BBSF1

Achilles

*Sabotage Dynasty

Bz dynasty

4 Sale Justin Jefferson BestBall
Memphis JP

Schmackie

Kamara Shy

The football team

LLUA APWAOAOT BBSFLX3
Crzylnebkr Hit$quad

Gunga

PTS
2845.25
2725.70
2667.10
2596.05
2568.90
2564.15
2517.80
2476.45
2474.15
2445.55
2235.30
1966.90
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BEHIND

-119.55
-178.15
-249.20
-276.35
-281.10
-327.45
-368.80
-371.10
-399.70
-609.95
-878.35
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